P
a
g
e
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
iBypass Duo
Ultimate Inline Security Infrastructure
Problem: Inline Security Tools

IBPDUO-1X10-LR 2 x 8.5 micron LC Single Mode fiber/UPC 4 x SFP+/SFP cages
IBPDUO-2X10-LR 4 x 8.5 micron LC Single Mode fiber/UPC  8 x SFP+/SFP cages
Ordering Information
iBypass Duo
Hardware Part Number Description
IBPDUO-1X10-SR Ixia iBypass Duo, 1x10G, SR, 50um (956-0185)
IBPDUO-2X10-SR Ixia iBypass Duo, 2x10G, SR, 50um (956-0186)
IBPDUO-1X10-LR Ixia iBypass Duo, 1x10G, LR, 8.5um (956-0187)
IBPDUO-2X10-LR Ixia iBypass Duo, 2x10G, LR, 8.5um (956-0188)
DUO-PWRAC Ixia (1) Spare AC P/S for iBypass Duo
DUO-10G-VHD-FAN ASSY Ixia (1) Spare Fan Module for iBypass Duo and VHD Chassis
(991-1010)
P